= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

(R7) 16:00 BELLEWSTOWN, 3m
Racing Again August 25th - 27th Handicap Hurdle (80-109) (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

.;:_-,' 12424-U BRIDGE NATIVE 9

"\.--\.

21569-6

62P/2P-

0

24130-3

P/0001-

12737-5

401215-

Y 3336U-7

564344-

15690-8

18040-5

94FOP-P

82330-8

765P00-

324/512-

FO06-

05550-2

b m Stowaway - Mosawat

WHENURGOODURGOOD 12

b g Whitmore's Conn - Euro Sister

SANG TIGER (GER) 14
b g Konigstiger - Sang Sun

TIGER TWENTY TWO (GB) 16
b g Authorized - Collette's Choice

DEMOPHON (GB) 113 (13F)

b g Oasis Dream - Galatee

SIZING MALBAY 14cC

b m Flemensfirth - Boberelle

ALLDUCKORNODINNER 239
b g Robin Des Pres - Inforthenight

FATHER JED 14
b g Kutub - Astrid

FIRST CLASS RETURN 115
b g Let The Lion Roar - Chitty Bang Bang

BYEBYE O BYE9D
b g Kadeed - Village Actress

TWILIGHT GIRL 16D

b m Craigsteel - Twilight Princess

GONE GALAVANTING 16
br m Oscar - Babygotback

SO ENJOY 14
b m So You Think - Winter Song

YEATS MARDY (GB) 108
b m Yeats - Knar Mardy

ROBIN DEUZ POIS 106 BF
ch m Robin Des Champs - Native Wood

SAMSARA LADY 175

b m Casamento - Tequise

MIRACULUM 4 BF

b m Teofilo - Manayer

912 -0t

811-12p

1211 - 11p

911-10t

611-8

611-8

1011-6

911 - 6bt

711-5p

1311-4

711-2

711-1t1

511 - 1p

710 -12t

8 10 - 10t

510-5

510-4

C J Orr (5)
Mrs D A Love

E O'Connell (5)
Nigel Slevin

L A McKenna (7)
JJ Lambe

D N Russell
G Elliott

Sarah Kavanagh (7)
G P Cromwell

K J Brouder
S J Mahon

Miss E J Sweeney
(1)
G P Cromwell

T N Brett (7)
J P Ryan

D Meyler
E Doyle

D J O'Keeffe
M C Griffin

K C Sexton
Peter Fahey

A P Kelly (7)
Padraig Roche

G Brouder (7)
J A Nash

J M Moore

G P Cromwell
Reserve 1

G Elliott

Reserve 2
J P Fahey

Reserve 3
G P Cromwell

108

106

105

104

102

102

100

100

99

98

96

95

95

92

90

85

84



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: There was a lot to like about TIGER TWENTY TWO's placed effort in Limerick and
he can improve from it. He had been off since October before reappearing last month to keep on well
for third in a two mile six furlong handicap hurdle. Demophon's last appearance over jumps saw him
land a handicap hurdle at Down Royal in March. He wasn't beaten far in a race on the flat at
Fairyhouse in June, which should have him ready to tackle this step up in trip. Bridge Native was
brought down in Kilbeggan but is more than capable of playing a hand in the finish here.

Top Tip: TIGER TWENTY TWO (4)

Watch out for: DEMOPHON (5)
at =) races

Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



