

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 16:00 BELLEWSTOWN, 3m

Racing Again August 25th - 27th Handicap Hurdle (80-109) (Class) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	: 25th - 27th Handicap Hurdle (80 Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		12424-U	BRIDGE NATIVE 9 b m Stowaway - Mosawat	9 12 - 0t	C J Orr (5) Mrs D A Love	108
2		21569-6	WHENURGOODURGOOD 12 b g Whitmore's Conn - Euro Sister	8 11 - 12p	E O'Connell (5) Nigel Slevin	106
3		62P/2P- 0	SANG TIGER (GER) 14 b g Konigstiger - Sang Sun	12 11 - 11p	L A McKenna (7) J J Lambe	105
4	•	24130-3	TIGER TWENTY TWO (GB) 16 b g Authorized - Collette's Choice	9 11 - 10t	D N Russell G Elliott	104
5		P/0001-	DEMOPHON (GB) 113 (13F) b g Oasis Dream - Galatee	6 11 - 8	Sarah Kavanagh (7) G P Cromwell	102
6		12737-5	SIZING MALBAY 14 C b m Flemensfirth - Boberelle	6 11 - 8	K J Brouder S J Mahon	102
7		401215-	ALLDUCKORNODINNER 239 b g Robin Des Pres - Inforthenight	10 11 - 6	Miss E J Sweeney (7) G P Cromwell	100
8	X	3336U-7	FATHER JED 14 b g Kutub - Astrid	9 11 - 6bt	T N Brett (7) J P Ryan	100
9		564344-	FIRST CLASS RETURN 115 b g Let The Lion Roar - Chitty Bang Bang	7 11 - 5p	D Meyler E Doyle	99
10	M	15690-8	BYE BYE O BYE 9 D b g Kadeed - Village Actress	13 11 - 4	D J O'Keeffe M C Griffin	98
11	M	18040-5	TWILIGHT GIRL 16 D b m Craigsteel - Twilight Princess	7 11 - 2	K C Sexton Peter Fahey	96
12	★★	94F0P-P	GONE GALAVANTING 16 br m Oscar - Babygotback	7 11 - 1t1	A P Kelly (7) Padraig Roche	95
13		82330-8	SO ENJOY 14 b m So You Think - Winter Song	5 11 - 1p	G Brouder (7) J A Nash	95
14		765P00-	YEATS MARDY (GB) 108 b m Yeats - Knar Mardy	7 10 - 12t	J M Moore G P Cromwell	92
15		324/512-	ROBIN DEUZ POIS 106 BF ch m Robin Des Champs - Native Wood	8 10 - 10t	Reserve 1 G Elliott	90
16	* * *	F006-	SAMSARA LADY 175 b m Casamento - Tequise	5 10 - 5	Reserve 2 J P Fahey	85
17		05550-2	MIRACULUM 4 BF b m Teofilo - Manayer	5 10 - 4	Reserve 3 G P Cromwell	84

ATR VERDICT: There was a lot to like about TIGER TWENTY TWO's placed effort in Limerick and he can improve from it. He had been off since October before reappearing last month to keep on well for third in a two mile six furlong handicap hurdle. Demophon's last appearance over jumps saw him land a handicap hurdle at Down Royal in March. He wasn't beaten far in a race on the flat at Fairyhouse in June, which should have him ready to tackle this step up in trip. Bridge Native was brought down in Kilbeggan but is more than capable of playing a hand in the finish here.

Top Tip: TIGER TWENTY TWO (4) **Watch out for:** DEMOPHON (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



